48th Annual Mid-Atlantic Mosquito Control Association Meeting January 9-11, 2023 Savannah, GA
12:00 pm Lunch (provided)

Monday January 9, 2023

8:30 am MAMCA Board meeting

11:00 am Registration

1:00 pm

Presiding - Ture Carlson

Opening remarks

Tom Moran - MAMCA President
Laura Peaty - GMCA President

1:10 pm

1:25 pm

1:55 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm
2:40 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

Chatham County Mosquito
Control Introduction

Ture Carlson

Invasive Species : What Are They
and Why Should We Care?

Stan Cope, PhD

On-Demand Access to Port of
Savannah Property to Monitor for
Invasive Ants

Dan Suiter, PhD
AMCA Update
Robert Cartner

Sustaining Member Presentations

Break

Presiding - Eric Dotseth

Investigating the Persistent Risk
Clustering of Neuroinvasive La
Crosse Virus Disease in Appalachia

Cory Day
TBD
Student Award Winner

Georgia Pesticide Updates
& Safety

Rick Hayes

4:00 pm

4:20 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

Tick Talk
Eric Dotseth, PhD
Sustaining Member Presentations
Adjournment
Suppliers Social

Tuesday January 10, 2023

8:30 am

8:50 am

9:10 am

9:30 am

9:50 am
10:00 am

10:20 am

10:40 am

11:05 am

11:20 am
11:30 am

Presiding - Laura Peaty
Maryland WNV Update
Brian Prendergast
Mosquito Control Safety Program
Leigh Herald

A Review of the In2Care Trap for
Control of Aedes albopictus in an
Urban Environment

Cheryl Clausel, PhD

Looking at Arboviral Disease Risk:
A Student Practicum Project

Rosmarie Kelly, PhD
Sustaining Member Presentations
Break
Presiding - Tim DuBois

Unprecedented Levels of WNV
and Trying to Get the Public to
Care

Dennis Wallette

Impact of New Pesticide Regula-
tions Pertaining to Endangered
Species Act Protections 2023

Daniel Markowski, PhD

Aedes sollicitans and the Perfect
Storm

Tim DuBois
Sustaining Member Presentations
MAMCA Business / Awards

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

1:45 pm

2:45 pm

2:55 pm

3:15 pm

4:30 pm

Presiding - Tom Moran
Starting Mcintosh from Scratch
Bryan Boone
Panel Discussion Primer
Tom Moran

Panel Discussion: Operational
Challenges in Conducting Mosqui-
to Control

Invited Panelists
Sustaining Member Presentations
Break
Presiding - Tiffany Nguyen
State Reports
Delaware— Rory Badger
Georgia - Tiffany Nguyen
Maryland—TBD
North Carolina—Ryan Harrison
Pennsylvania - Christian Boyer
South Carolina - Chris Evans
Tennessee - Adrianna Sharkey
Virginia - Jeff Hottenstein
West Virginia - Eric Dotseth
Adjournment

Wednesday January 11, 2023

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

Presiding—Adrianna Sharkey

Tox-Oases: an Ecofriendly
Approach to Mosquito Control

Andrew Insch

Invasion of the Mosquito Catchers
Misty McKanna

TBD (cdc ticks)
William Nicholson, PhD

9:20 am

9:40 am
9:50 am

10:10 am

10:30 am
10:50 am
11:10am
11:30 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

TBD (tick surveillance)
Melissa Nolan, PhD
Sustaining Member Presentations
Break
Presiding - Doug Nelson

Light From BEACONS, Lessons
Learned

Benjamin Allen, PhD
Savannah Port Invasive Species
Bobby Moulis
TBD (drone operations)
Kevin Card
From the Beach to the Lake
Doug Nelson
GMCA Business / Door Prizes
Lunch (provided) Adjournment
FMCA Fly-In Begins



