48th Annual Mid-Atlantic Mosquito Control Association Meeting January 9-11, 2023 Savannah, GA

Monday January 9, 2023		4:00 pm	Tick Talk	12:00 pm	Lunch (provided)	9:20 am	TBD (tick surveillance)
9:20 am	MANACA Poord mooting		Eric Dotseth, PhD		Presiding - Tom Moran		Melissa Nolan, PhD
6.30 alli	MAMCA Board meeting	4:20 pm	Sustaining Member Presentations	1:15 pm	Starting McIntosh from Scratch	9:40 am	Sustaining Member Presentations
11:00 am	Registration	4:30 pm	Adjournment		Bryan Boone	9:50 am	Break
	Presiding - Ture Carlson	5:30 pm	Suppliers Social	1:30 pm	Panel Discussion Primer		Presiding - Doug Nelson
	_				Tom Moran	10:10 am	Light From BEACONS, Lessons
1:00 pm	Opening remarks	Tuesday January 10, 2023		•	Panel Discussion: Operational Challenges in Conducting Mosquito Control	10:20 am	Learned
Tom Moran - MAMCA President			Presiding - Laura Peaty				Benjamin Allen, PhD
	ra Peaty - GMCA President	8:30 am	Maryland WNV Update		Invited Panelists	10:30 am	Savannah Port Invasive Species
1:10 pm	Chatham County Mosquito Control Introduction		Brian Prendergast	2:45 pm	Sustaining Member Presentations	10.50	Bobby Moulis
	Ture Carlson	8:50 am	Mosquito Control Safety Program	2:55 pm	Break	10:50 am	TBD (drone operations)
1:25 pm	Invasive Species : What Are They	9:10 am	Leigh Herald	1	Presiding - Tiffany Nguyen		Kevin Card
	and Why Should We Care?		A Review of the In2Care Trap for Control of Aedes albopictus in an Urban Environment	3:15 pm	State Reports		From the Beach to the Lake
	Stan Cope, PhD			3.13 pm	Delaware– Rory Badger		Doug Nelson
1:55 pm	On-Demand Access to Port of Savannah Property to Monitor for Invasive Ants	9:30 am	Cheryl Clausel, PhD		Georgia - Tiffany Nguyen		GMCA Business / Door Prizes
			Looking at Arboviral Disease Risk: A Student Practicum Project		Maryland—TBD North Carolina—Ryan Harrison	12:00 pm 1:00 pm	Lunch (provided) Adjournment
	Dan Suiter, PhD						FMCA Fly-In Begins
2:10 pm	AMCA Update		Rosmarie Kelly, PhD		Pennsylvania - Christian Boyer		
2.20 β	Robert Cartner	9:50 am	Sustaining Member Presentations		South Carolina - Chris Evans		
2:30 pm	Sustaining Member Presentations	10:00 am	Break		Tennessee - Adrianna Sharkey		
•	•		Presiding - Tim DuBois		Virginia - Jeff Hottenstein		
2:40 pm	Break		Unprecedented Levels of WNV and Trying to Get the Public to Care		West Virginia - Eric Dotseth		
	Presiding - Eric Dotseth			4:30 pm	Adjournment		
3:00 pm	Investigating the Persistent Risk Clustering of Neuroinvasive La	10:40 am	Dennis Wallette				
			Impact of New Pesticide Regulations Pertaining to Endangered Species Act Protections 2023	We	Wednesday January 11, 2023		
	Crosse Virus Disease in Appalachia				Presiding—Adrianna Sharkey		
2.20 nm	Cory Day TBD			8:30 am	Tox-Oases: an Ecofriendly		
3:20 pm	Student Award Winner		Daniel Markowski, PhD		Approach to Mosquito Control		
2.40 000			Aedes sollicitans and the Perfect Storm Tim DuBois	8:45 am	Andrew Insch		
3:40 pm	Georgia Pesticide Updates & Safety				Invasion of the Mosquito Catchers		
	Rick Hayes	11·20 am			Misty McKanna		
	•		Sustaining Member Presentations MANAGA Business / Awards	9:00 am	TBD (cdc ticks)		
		11:30 am	MAMCA Business / Awards		William Nicholson, PhD		